Elemental Scientific
1
MPP-K-1   MP2 Pump Tubing Starter Kit
Kit Includes:
•	 Full Range of Sizes – 0.13 to 3.17mm i.d. tubing
•	 Flared and Non-Flared
	 - Sizes ≤ 0.76mm are Flared
	 - Sizes > 0.76mm are Non-Flared
•	 PVC, Santoprene and Organic Solvent Resistant
- 9 PVC Flared tubing packages
- 17 PVC Non-Flared tubing packages
- 3 Santoprene Non-Flared tubing packages
- 4 Solvent Resistant Flared tubing packages
- 1 Solvent Resistant Non-Flared tubing package
•	 30 CTFE Fluoropolymer Peripump Fittings
- 5 small male & female fittings for up to 0.89mm i.d. tubing
- 5 medium male & female fittings for up to 1.75mm i.d. tubing
- 5 large male & female fittings for up to 3.17mm i.d. tubing
ORGANIC SOLVENT RESISTANT TUBING
 i.d.  Stop Colors Part # Qty
0.19mm Flared Orange Red MPP-019-F-S 12 Pk
0.38mm Flared Orange Green MPP-038-F-S 12 Pk
0.51mm Flared Orange Yellow MPP-051-F-S 12 Pk
0.76mm Flared Black Black MPP-076-F-S 12 Pk
1.30mm Non-Flared Grey Grey MPP-130-S 12 Pk
PVC TUBING
 i.d. Stop Colors  Part # Qty
0.13mm Flared Orange Black MPP-013-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.19mm Flared Orange Red MPP-019-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.27mm Flared Orange Blue MPP-027-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.38mm Flared Orange Green MPP-038-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.44mm Flared Green Yellow MPP-044-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.51mm Flared Orange Yellow MPP-051-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.57mm Flared White Yellow MPP-057-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.64mm Flared Orange White MPP-064-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.76mm Flared Black Black MPP-076-F-PVC 12 Pk
0.89mm Non-Flared Orange Orange MPP-089-PVC 12 Pk
0.95mm Non-Flared White Black MPP-095-PVC 12 Pk
1.02mm Non-Flared White White MPP-102-PVC 12 Pk
1.09mm Non-Flared White Red MPP-109-PVC 12 Pk
1.14mm Non-Flared Red Red MPP-114-PVC 12 Pk
1.22mm Non-Flared Red Grey MPP-122-PVC 12 Pk
1.30mm Non-Flared Grey Grey MPP-130-PVC 12 Pk
1.42mm Non-Flared Yellow Yellow MPP-142-PVC 12 Pk
1.52mm Non-Flared Yellow Blue MPP-152-PVC 12 Pk
1.65mm Non-Flared Blue Blue MPP-165-PVC 12 Pk
1.75mm Non-Flared Blue Green MPP-175-PVC 12 Pk
1.85mm Non-Flared Green Green MPP-185-PVC 12 Pk
2.06mm Non-Flared Purple Purple MPP-206-PVC 12 Pk
2.20mm Non-Flared Purple Black MPP-220-PVC 12 Pk
2.54mm Non-Flared Purple Orange MPP-254-PVC 12 Pk
2.79mm Non-Flared Purple White MPP-279-PVC 12 Pk
3.17mm Non-Flared Black White MPP-317-PVC 12 Pk
Peripump Fittings
Part # ES-2501-PPF2 ES-2501-PPF3 ES-2501-PPF5
Qty 5 Pk 5 Pk 5 Pk
Size Female (small) Female (medium) Female (large)
Part # ES-2501-PPM2 ES-2501-PPM3 ES-2501-PPM5
Qty 5 Pk 5 Pk 5 Pk
Size Male (small) Male (medium) Male (large)
MP2 Pump Tubing Starter Kit
A wide variety of MP2 pump tubing to cover most applications
SANTOPRENE TUBING (Long life drain tubing)
 i.d. Stop Colors Part # Qty
1.30mm Non-Flared Grey Grey MPP-130-PHR 12 Pk
1.52mm Non-Flared Yellow Blue MPP-152-PHR 12 Pk
3.17mm Non-Flared Black White MPP-317-PHR 12 Pk
72 mm Bridge Distance
MPP-K-1 Starter Kit
Flared
Non-Flared
PVC Santoprene Organic Solvent Resistant
Flared to 1.75mm ID
Length 5-6mm
Both Ends
1.6mm OD
Elemental Scientific		  Phone:	 1.402.991.7800		 Email:	 esi@icpms.com
1500 North 24th Street		  Fax:	 1.402.991.7799		 Web:	 www.icpms.com
Omaha, NE 68110 USA